T C

ARSUZ

BELEDIYESI

DUZENLEMBAHASI

SAYFANO: 1

1 NUMARALIADA DAGITIM CETVELI

KADS. ADA

0

0

0

KADS. PAR

1922

1923

1924 1925

1926

1927

1928

1929

2238

2239 2240

2241

I.Parseli

ALAN

1

319.48

315.71

321.88

314.04

46.40

325.25

255.07

47.56

265.27

313.91

10

1

12

13

14

51.43 261.34

15

56.07

256.93

16

363.00

242.58

ALAN

363.00

298.65

308.36 307.74

325.25

302.63

265.27

313.91

319.48

315.71 321.88

314.04

DiGADALAR

. TAHSIS

363.00

298.65

308.36 307.74

325.25

302.63

265.27

313.91

319.48

315.71 321.88

314.04

KAMULAS.

DOP

DGIREN

363.00

298.65

308.36 307.74

325.25

302.63

265.27

313.91

319.48

315.71 321.88

314.04

DGIRMEYEN

TAPUALAN

363.00

298.65

308.36 307.74

325.25

302.63

265.27

313.91

319.48

315.71 321.88

314.04

Cetveli

Tanzim Eden

Cetveli

Kontrol

Eden

Cetveli

Tasdik Eden

Isim

Tarih

Imza

Isim

Tarih

Imza

Isim

Tarih

Imza

Imar Tatbikat

Plani
Tasdiki

Parselasyon

Haritasinin

Tasdiki

llanin

Nesri

llanin

Tahtaya

Bel.

Mec. Bakanlk

Belediye

Enclimeni

Gazetesi

Gazetesi

Asilmasi

indirimesi

Tarih

Sayi




